Freddox’s R410A rated copper tube complies
with soft return for pressure piping and is
capable of withstanding safe working pressures
in accordance with AS 4041 as referenced
below.
Features
•  Eliminate contamination risks with clean
quality copper that is maintained through
the inclusion of superior end caps
•  Manufactured to AS/NZS 1571 – Copper
Seamless Tube for Air-Conditioning &
Refrigeration
•	 	Tubing	is	identified	with	ink	marking	along
its length stating brand name, conforming
standard, temper, size (O.D & wall) and
batch number. Example: “FREDDOX
AS/NZS 1571 H 28.58 O.D x 1.83 Wall –
1113”.	This	ensures	ease	of	identification
for quality control
S0FT DRAWN
COPPER
TECHNICAL DATA
ITEM NO.
COPPER
TUBE O.D
(mm)
WALL
THICKNESS
(mm)
COPPER
TUBE O.D
(in)
SAFE WORKING PRESSURE (KPA)
AT SERVICE TEMPERATURES LENGTH
(M)
55°C 60°C 65°C
CTSD0635-080 6.35 0.71 1/4 8862 8548 8235 30
CTSD0952-080 9.52 0.71 3/8 5699 5497 5296 18
CTSD1270-100 12.70 0.81 1/2 4823 4653 4482 18
CTSD1588-100 15.88 1.02 5/8 4859 4688 4516 18
CTSD1905-114 19.05 1.14 3/4 4508 4349 4190 18
CTSD2223-140 22.23 1.40 7/8 4760 4595 4425 18
FREDDOXSDCOPPER_1222
BEIJER REF SUPPORT
2 Kirby Place, Bankstown Aerodrome NSW 2200 • Tel. +61 2 9774 7155
For more information, please contact your local Freddox distributor